
Commercial Vehicles Fee Schedule 
for 

Commercial Use of Conservancy Roads for the Period 01/01/24 through 12/31/24 
 
 

Annual Permits            
Please review this fee schedule carefully for updates to previous fee structures. 
 
Freight and Passenger Hauling 
Vehicles used to transport freight, materials and/or equipment, and heavy vehicles  
Permittees must pay the annual fee specified below for each vehicle plus the per-ton mile fees specified 
below. 
 
      Unladen Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) is Less than 2.5 Tons (<5000 Ibs)           $ 1,425 
      Unladen Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) is 2.5 Tons or over (>=5000 Ibs)                         $ 2,575 
      Unladen Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) is 17.5 Tons or over $ 5,150 
      Commercial Annual Trailer Fee $ 335 
 
 
IMPORTANT:  Additional fees applicable for freight and passenger hauling: 
  
Permittees using vehicles to transport freight, sand, gravel, oil, or fuel, and/or move construction vehicles 
over the roads must pay an additional $0.85 per ton/mile for the weight of the total load (vehicle weight plus 
load weight). This must be calculated and submitted to the Conservancy on a monthly basis. The 
Conservancy has a sample form you may request to assist in figuring you payment. 
 
Permittees using vehicles to transport passengers for hire must have a separate approved Revocable Taxi or 
Tour Permit in place and pay the Conservancy 12% of the revenue received for each tour in addition to the 
annual fee listed above. This must be calculated and submitted to the Conservancy on a monthly basis per 
terms of the Permit. 
 
 
Authorized Driver Fees 
 
Commercial Authorized Driver Fee         $ 35.00 
 
 
  



 

Fee Schedule - Commercial Vehicles Annual Fees 
Commercial Use of Conservancy Roads for the Period 01/01/24 through 12/31/24 

 
 

Daily Permits            
Please review this fee schedule carefully for updates to previous fee structures.  
 
Freight Hauling 
Vehicles used to transport freight, materials and/or equipment, and heavy vehicles 
Permittees must pay the annual fee specified below for each vehicle plus the per-ton mile fees specified 
below. 
 
      Unladen Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) is Less than 2.5 Tons (<5000 Ibs)           $   197 
      Unladen Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) is 2.5 Tons or over (>=5000 Ibs)                         $   335 
 
 
IMPORTANT: Permittees using vehicles to transport freight, sand, gravel, oil, or fuel, and/or move 
construction vehicles over the roads must pay an additional $0.85 per ton/mile for the weight of 
the total load (vehicle weight plus load weight). This must be calculated and submitted to the 
Conservancy on a monthly basis. The Conservancy has a sample form you may request to assist 
in figuring you payment. 
 
Authorized Driver Fees 
 
Commercial Authorized Driver Fee         $ 35.00 
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